Junction box IP65

Surface-mounted junction box IP65. Twelve integrated membranes around the box and two in the
bottom. Supplied without connection terminals. Flexible connection SG's new junction boxes have
several connection options, both for cable and flexible conduit. Selected models also have an integrated
Linect connection that enables the use of quick-connect systems from Wago, Ensto and Wieland. All
connections can be made without tools. The box is available in both 3-pole and 5-pole versions.
Reduced installation time All junction boxes are designed to reduce installation time to a minimum,
regardless of the mounting method. The models with Linect offer a fully flexible solution, something
that previously had to be customised and purchased, resulting in long delivery times. The risk of

incorrect connection is also minimised when using a quick-connect system.
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Article codes

Article

Accessories

i

78711
IP65 Junction box Black 100x100

78721
IP65 Junction box Black 85X85

78731
IP65 Junction box Black 350X130

78751
IP65 Junction box Black 43X99

78710
IP65 Junction box White 100x100

78720
IP65 Junction box White 85X85

78750
IP65 Junction box White 43X99

78725

Strain relief clip IP65 Junction box

Protection Control gear

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

Mounting/Connection
Indoor / Outdoor

Not included

Indoor / Outdoor

Not included

Indoor / Outdoor

Indoor / Outdoor

Indoor / Outdoor

Not included

Indoor / Outdoor

Not included

Indoor / Outdoor

Indoor

S

Dimensions

L7100 x W100 x H40

L85 x W85 x H40

L346 x W127 x H53

L99 x W43 x H36

L100 x W100 x H40

L85 x W85 x H40

L99 x W43 x H36

L76 x W20 x H11
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